SPOT COLLECTION 
PYNURSLA SUBOIVISION 

Receipt No. 
Consumer ID : 1112000055 
Payment Mode: CASH : 
Payment Iype : BILL 

: 111207240919227 

Date and Time : 20-08-2025 10:58:05 

Paid Amunt 

Consumer Name : Samuel Khongbuh Massar-Madan 
Lyntad - 1112000055 

:Rs.9972.0/ 

nly. ) 
(Nine Thousand Nine Hundred Seventy TwO Rupees 0 

Secret Key : PJ7B 
Drawn BY :D MARBANIANG-CASHIER(SUB DIV) 

Verify the Consumer ID and Amount 

Thank you for us ing i EasyBil1